LKM OLDI 2023

Name

Keller Manfred
Hilpert Torsten
Walter Hansi
Sollfrank Laura
Frohlich Thomas
Bayer Manfred
Paschke Werner
Bayer Tobias
Dostler Helmut
Wolf Roland
Sollfrank Luis
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MSC Wiesau 1
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6,68

2,59
7,59

MSC Wiesau 2
ASC Burgkunstadt
OC Naila

AC Bamberg
AMC Bindlach 1
AMC Bindlach2

7,28 9,75 9,39 10,44 8,45 9,33
3,56 10,06 6,81 6 8,97 10,07
2,63 569 0 9,06 10,49 5,07
3,7910,697,45 294 71 6,37
914 0 519 0 10,15 5,26
0 725165 0 931 6,19
658 0 906 O 0 0
0 0 10,35 0 2,36 5,81
426 0 6,48 2,39 10,32 5,44
6,12 1,63 842 0 525 8,78
0 28 0 1,83 354 5,63
333 0 0 1,28 2,86 2,67
10,3 0 261 0 2,02 3,04
867 0 0 0 0 0

Gesamtpunkte

112,21
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87,17
79,79
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22,81
16,26

Wertungspunkte
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38,64
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34,33
34,21
34,14
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33,13
28,88
27,44
18,54
16,26



